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Seguin - D20 - 02/04/2007

Place

Place

Place

Place

Place

Place

Place

Place

Place

Place

Name
Foster, Dalton
Davis, Coleton

Name
Halderman, Cindy
Keith, Jauny
Dickens, Lance
Dickens, Billy

Name
Halderman, Cindy

Hernandez, Juan E.

Halderman, Cindy
Keith, Jauny

Name
Dierlam, Brent
Nowotny, Judson

Name

Davis, Kody
Davis, Gene
Halderman, Cindy
Caldwell, J.R.

Name

Hirsch, Gene
Halderman, Casey
Hellmann, Chance
Jahns, Dusty

Name
Halderman, Cindy

Garcia, A. J. "Porky"

Hirsch, Gene
Holcomb, Randy
Wilson, Dan
Keilman Jr., Victor

Name
Hirsch, Gene
Hild, Russell

Name
Hirsch, Gene
Hild, Russell

Name
Hellmann, Chance
Hild, Russell

Name
Holcomb, Randy
West, Jeremy

Position Time
Header 17.9 On 1
Heeler

1.0 Fast Time /27 Teams

Position Time
Header 11.61
Heeler
Header 11.61
Heeler
1.0 Average / 27 Teams
Position Time
Header 54.51 On3
Heeler
Header 27.54 On2
Heeler

1.5 Fast Time / 46 Teams

Position Time
Header 6.94
Heeler
1.5 Average / 46 Teams
Position Time
Header 39.43
Heeler
Header 41.13
Heeler

2.5 Fast Time/ 54 Teams

Position Time
Header 6.31
Heeler

Header 7.41
Heeler

2.5 Average / 54 Teams

Position Time
Header 38.33
Heeler

Header 43.49
Heeler

Header 45.66
Heeler

3.0/80 Fast Time/ 19 Teams

Position Time
Header 6.67
Heeler
3.0/80 Average / 19 Teams
Position Time
Header 38.28
Heeler

3.5 Fast Time/ 15 Teams

Position Time
Header 8.06
Heeler

3.5 Average / 15 Teams

Position Time
Header 34.76
Heeler

Beginner Fast Time & Average / 18 Teams

Earninas
$275.00
$275.00

Earninas
$31.00
$31.00
$31.00
$31.00

Earninas
$149.00
$149.00

$99.00
$99.00

Earninas
$106.00
$106.00

Earninas
$254.00
$254.00
$169.00
$169.00

Earninas
$75.00
$75.00
$50.00
$50.00

Earninas
$251.00
$251.00
$151.00
$151.00
$100.00
$100.00

Earninas
$43.00
$43.00

Earninas
$175.00
$175.00

Earninas
$34.00
$34.00

Earninas
$138.00
$138.00



